
1K+B PROGRES a.s., U Expertu 91, 250 69 Klíčany 

https://ecg-electro.eu/

ECG ST 968
Toaster
Product code: 340810074958
EAN: 8592131300729









2-slice toaster
Stainless steel finish
Button for immediate interruption of operation
Button for reheating

 Double slot

 Stainless steel design

 Continuous regulation

 Automatic shut off

 Reheating and defrosting functions

 Crumb tray

 On light

 Non-slip feet

 Input power 900 W

https://ecg-electro.eu/


2K+B PROGRES a.s., U Expertu 91, 250 69 Klíčany 

https://ecg-electro.eu/

Technical specification

Input power (W) 900

Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 ~ 50

Power Cord length (cm) 100

Auto pop up Yes

Product specifications

Number of slots 2

Integrated bread warmer No

Self centering function Yes

Number of toasts 2

Illuminated controls No

Defrost Function Yes

Warm function Yes

Cancel function Yes

Temperature regulation 8

Crumb Tray Yes

Light indicator Yes

Sound indicator No

Cable storage Yes

Design

Colour Stainless/Black

290

195

171

1.4

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

297

200

180

1.6

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)

https://ecg-electro.eu/

