



ECG ST 968

Toaster

Product code: 340810074958 EAN: 8592131300729

- 2-slice toaster
- Stainless steel finish
- Button for immediate interruption of operation
- Button for reheating

- Double slot
- Stainless steel design
- Continuous regulation

- Automatic shut off
- Reheating and defrosting functions
- Crumb tray

- On light
- Non-slip feet
- Input power 900 W



Technical specification

Input power (W)	900
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz)	220-240 ~ 50
Power Cord length (cm)	100
Auto pop up	Yes

Product specifications

Number of slots	2
Integrated bread warmer	No
Self centering function	Yes
Number of toasts	2

Illuminated controls	No
Defrost Function	Yes
Warm function	Yes
Cancel function	Yes
Temperature regulation	8
Crumb Tray	Yes
Light indicator	Yes
Sound indicator	No
Cable storage	Yes

Design

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)	290
HEIGHT (MM)	195
LENGTH (MM)	171
WEIGHT (KG)	1.4

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	297
HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)	200
DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	180
WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)	1.6